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Schedule of Final written& oral exams

for Summer semester
Academic year 2021/2022
( Final )

Pharm D

Eroerai

Day Date Level (1)(9.30)AM [ Level (3) (9.30)AM
Sunday 28/8/2022 Pharmacognosy | Parasitology and Virology
Monday 29/8/2022 Ge:ﬁaa:rx:‘ﬂﬁmgy
Tuesday 30/8/2022 Physical Pharmacy

Wednesday | 31/8/2022 Anatomy& Histology Biochemistry Il
Thursday 1/9/2022
Friday 219/2022
Saturday 3/9/72022 i
Sunday | 4/9/2022 Medical plants Or;:,f:;"gﬁg;‘rﬂgfr; i ’
Monday 5/9/2022 | An;;\;::g}agﬁg:ﬁglry I Pharmacology |
Tuesday 6/9/2022 Pharmaceutics |
Wednesday | 7/9/2022 Or:';a'l"’:"g';:‘;:":‘;‘:y i
Thursday 8/9/2022 Mathematics
Friday 9/91/2022
Saturday 10/9/2022 Oggiz?%%eeﬁicsﬁy | Pharmacognosy |l |
Sunday 11/9/2022 Medical Terminology Pharmacology Il
Moniey | 1279/ | Eoemaceenl |
Tuesday 13/9/2022 \
Wednesday | 14/9/2022 Physiology
Thursday 15/9/2022 Pharmacy Orientation

» The morning period exams start from (9.30) in the morning, while the evening exams start from (1.00) in the afternoon.

it is considered an attempt to cheat

s+ No student is allowed to enter the examination hall without the college card.

Vice Dean for Student Affairs

Lesha Borea

Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa

Dean

H.

Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid

% No student is allowed to enter the examination hall by mobile phone or any other electronic means, otherwise



